12. Wiirmtal Staffellauf 2025

Firmenwertung
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00:59:39.01
01:09:23.07
01:10:07.74
01:16:29.73
01:17:36.73
01:18:07.98
01:19:53.68
01:21:08.54
01:21:16.30
01:21:38.85
01:22:17.22
01:22:26.24

01:23:44.05

01:24:17.71
01:27:51.09
01:28:00.63
01:40:28.58
01:44:19.16

Dr. Schenk 1
Additive Dynamite Il
Pfarrjugend Neuried
Additive Dynamite |
Feo Lehrer

Mit uns laufts besser !
We like to move it!
Die Krauterraketen
Ofenflitzer

Dr. Schenk 2
Knusperexpress
Schnelle Visite

Hot und Flott

Gemeinde Planegg
ENERGY
Kriimelcrew

Die Elite
Herzschlag 3000

Dr. Schenk GmbH
EOS GmbH
Pfarrjugend Neuried
EOS GmbH

Feodor-Lynen-Gymnasium

Urologie Planegg
REICHENBACH GmbH
Betz-Chrom GmbH
Vor Ort GmbH

Dr. Schenk GmbH
Vor Ort GmbH
WolfartKlinik
CG-Sports

Christine Grammer
Gemeinde Planegg

BFW Werner V6lk GmbH

Vor Ort GmbH
Gemeinde Krailling
WolfartKlinik

00:14:57
00:17:58
00:19:11
00:23:15
00:20:06
00:22:05
00:25:24
00:23:38
00:25:27
00:20:41
00:22:03
00:28:42

00:22:33

00:19:38
00:22:21
00:28:22
00:31:16
00:35:18

00:19:22
00:24:05
00:21:08
00:22:03
00:24:40
00:25:16
00:21:35
00:23:08
00:23:18
00:24:12
00:26:30
00:22:31

00:26:21

00:26:25
00:28:29
00:25:01
00:26:56
00:28:14

00:12:54
00:13:30
00:15:52
00:17:53
00:18:33
00:17:02
00:17:47
00:18:19
00:17:17
00:15:30
00:18:32
00:13:41

00:18:53

00:20:20
00:21:22
00:20:44
00:23:05
00:21:09

00:12:26
00:13:50
00:13:56
00:13:18
00:14:17
00:13:44
00:15:07
00:16:03
00:15:14
00:21:15
00:15:12
00:17:32

00:15:57

00:17:54
00:15:39
00:13:53
00:19:11
00:19:38




